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ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

Coffee
CHAI TEA LATTE $4.99

$2.29
$3.69
$4.59

SESAME BAGEL

MULTIGRAIN BAGEL FLAT

EVERYTHING BAGEL

Bagels
PLAIN BAGEL $1.89

$1.89
$1.89
$1.89

Bakery menu 

NOT AN OFFICIAL MADE MENU - PRICES ARE EXCLUSIVE OF TAXES

SOURDOUGH BREAD BOWL

PECAN BRAID

Breads
TOMATO BASIL BREAD $8.19

$2.79
$3.89



BAGELS

SESAME BAGEL

MULTIGRAIN BAGEL FLAT

EVERYTHING BAGEL

PLAIN BAGEL $1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89
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ASIAGO BAGEL

CINNAMON SWIRL & RAISIN BAGEL

BLUEBERRY BAGEL

CINNAMON CRUNCH BAGEL $1.89
$1.89
$1.89
$1.89

PASTRY

ALMOND PASTRY

CRANBERRY ORANGE SLICE

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

CHERRY PASTRY $3.89
$3.89
$3.89
$3.89

ORANGE SCONE

MACAROON 3-PACK

CINNAMON ROLL $3.89
$3.79
$5.00
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COOKIES

CANDY COOKIE 4-PACK

CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIE 4-PACK

ONE DOZEN MIXED COOKIES

PETITE COOKIES 12 PACK $6.69
$7.99
$7.99
$21.69
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HEART COOKIE 6-PACK

OATMEAL RAISIN & BERRIES COOKIE 4-PACK

ONE DOZEN CHOCOLATE CHIPPER COOKIES $21.69
$11.79
$7.99

LATTE

CHAI TEA LATTE

MADAGASCAR VANILLA LATTE

CARAMEL LATTE

CAFFE LATTE $4.59
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

ICED CARAMEL LATTE

ICED CAFFE LATTE

MOCHA LATTE $4.99
$4.99
$4.59
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Steel Cut Oatmeal with
Strawberries & Pecans

370 Calories

$5.89

Fruit Cup
60 calories

$3.99

Fuji Apple Salad
with chicken
560 calories

$11.79

Panera Bread Healthy Menu



Panera Bread Bakery Menu with Prices 2025

Name Calories price

Cinnamon Crunch Bagel 430 Cal $1.89

Asiago Bagel 320 Cal $1.89

Everything Bagel 290 Cal $1.89

Plain Bagel 280 Cal $1.89

Blueberry Bagel 290 Cal $1.89

Cinnamon Swirl & Raisin Bagel 320 Cal $1.89

Sesame Bagel 300 Cal $1.89

Multigrain Bagel Flat 180 Cal $1.89

Half Dozen Bagels · $8.79

Tuesday Baker's Dozen · $9.49

Baker's Dozen Bagels $13.49

Bagel Pack · $17.99

Dozen & a Half Bagels · $16.99

Chocolate Chipper Cookie 390 Cal $2.89

Candy Cookie 480 Cal $2.89

Coconut Macaroon 190 Cal $1.99

Chocolate Coconut Macaroon 190 Cal $1.99

Brownie 470 Cal $3.79

Oatmeal Raisin with Berries Cookie 350 Cal $2.89

Heart Cookie 440 Cal $3.39

Macaroon 3-Pack · $5.00

Kitchen Sink Cookie 820 Cal $4.79

One Dozen Chocolate Chipper Cookies 390 Cal / ea $21.69

One Dozen Mixed Cookies · $21.69

Chocolate Chipper Cookie 4-Pack 390 Cal / ea $7.99

Petite Cookies 12 Pack 100 Cal / ea $6.69

Heart Cookie 6-Pack 440 Cal / ea $11.79

Candy Cookie 4-Pack 480 Cal / ea $7.99

Oatmeal Raisin with Berries Cookie 4-Pack 350 Cal / ea $7.99

Cinnamon Roll 520 Cal $3.89

Almond Pastry 480 Cal $3.89



Panera Bread Bakery Menu with Prices 2025

Name Calories price

Cherry Pastry 340 Cal $3.89

Cranberry Orange Slice 360 Cal $3.89

Pecan Braid 450 Cal $3.89

Chocolate Croissant 410 Cal $3.89

Baked Goods Feast · $16.99

Cinnamon Roll 4-Pack 520 Cal / ea $10.29

Blueberry Muffin 510 Cal $3.49

Chocolate Chip Muffie 340 Cal $2.69

Orange Scone 550 Cal $3.79

Mini Orange Scone 9-Pack 180 Cal / ea $8.89

Four Cheese Soufflé 470 Cal $6.49

French Baguette Loaf 150 Cal per 2 oz, Serves 7 $3.79

Country Rustic Sourdough 130 Cal per 2 oz, Serves 18 $8.69

Sourdough Bread Bowl 670 Cal $2.79

Sourdough Bread Bowl 2-Pack 670 Cal / ea $4.39

Tomato Basil Bread 130 Cal per 2 oz, Serves 24 $8.19

Black Pepper Focaccia 140 Cal per 2 oz, Serves 5 $4.29

Artisan Ciabatta Loaf 150 Cal per 2 oz, Serves 5 $4.29

Classic White Miche 160 Cal per 2 oz, Serves 17 $10.29

Greek Yogurt with Mixed Berries Parfait 250 Cal $5.69

Steel Cut Oatmeal with Strawberries & Pecans 370 Cal $5.89

Fruit Cup 60 Cal $3.99

Plain Cream Cheese 180 Cal per Container $1.60

Reduced Fat Honey Walnut Cream Cheese 140 Cal per Container $1.60

Plain Cream Cheese Spread Tub 110 Cal per 1 oz, Serves 8 $3.69

Reduced Fat Honey Walnut Cream Cheese Tub 80 Cal per 1 oz, Serves 8 $3.69


